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1 |GANAS 01.03.2012
2 |NAME EMAIL # PARTNER COUNTRY| WorkPackage Bormio requested 2- budget personal execution overhead | Manpower | Approved
3 |Olof Tengblad olof.tengblad@csic.es 1 IEM-CSIC ES WPO, WP3,WP5 yes CALIFA € 122.000| € 112.000 | € 80.000 | € 32.000 | € - 24FTE ok
4 |Enrique Nacher enrigue.nacher@csic.es 1 IEM-CSIC ES WP3, WP5 yes CALIFA
5 |Angel Perea a.perea@csic.es 1 IEM-CSIC ES WP3 yes CALIFA
6 |José Sanchez del Rio jose.sanchez@csic.es 1 IEM-CSIC ES WP3 no CALIFA
7 |Jorge Sanchez Rosado jorge.sanchez@csic.es 1 IEM-CSIC ES WP5 no CALIFA
8 |Dolores Cortina d.cortina@usc.es 2 USC-GENP ES WP2, WP3 yes CALIFA € 122.000| € 112.000 | € 80.000 | € 32.000 | € - 24FTE ok
9 |Hector Alvarez Pol hector.alvarez@usc.es 2 USC-GENP ES WP2, WP3 yes CALIFA
10 Ben Pietras benjamin.pietras@usc.es 2 USC-GENP ES yes CALIFA
11 |lolanda Matea matea@ipno.in2p3.fr 3 IPNO FR yes PARIS € 45.000 | € 39.000 | € - € 39.000 | € 6.000 0.6FTE ok
12 | Giulia Hull hull@ipno.in2p3.fr 3 IPNO FR WP1 no PARIS
13 |Joel Pouthas pouthas@ipno.in2p3.fr 3 IPNO FR no PARIS
14 |Marc Rousseau marc.rousseau@iphc.cnrs.fr 4 IPHC FR WP3 yes PARIS € 35.000 | € 24.000 | € - € 24.000 0.5FTE ok
15 |Mehdi Chambit elmehdi.chambit@iphc.cnrs.fr 4 IPHC FR WP3 no PARIS
16 |Roman Gernhd roman.gernhaeuser@ph.tum.de 5 TUM DE WP1, WP2, WP3 yes CALIFA € 289.000) € 206.400 | € 132.000 | € 40.000 | € 34.000 30FTE ok
17 |Tudi Le Bleis t.lebleis@ph.tum.de 5 TUM DE WP3 yes CALIFA
18 |Max Winkel max@winkel-web.de 5 TUM DE WP3 no CALIFA
19 |Michael Bendel Michael.Bendel@mytum.de 5 TUM DE WP3 no CALIFA
20 |Tom Stettner stettnertom@googlemail.com 5 TUM DE WP3 no CALIFA
21 |xx 5 TUM DE WP3 no CALIFA
22 |Jurgen Gerl 1.Gerl@gsi.de 6 DE WP4 no
23 |Christoph Scheidenberger  |C.Scheidenberger@gsi.de 6 U. Giessen DE WP4 no € 186.000 | € 150.000 | € 132.000 | €  18.000 30FTE ?
24 |Adam Maj adam.maj@ifi.edu.pl 7 IFJ PAN PL WPOQ, WP5, WP4 yes PARIS € 150.000 | € 145892 | € 51.000 | € 72.392 | € 22.500 40FTE ok
25 |Maria Kmiecik maria.kmiecik@ifj.edu.pl 7 IF) PAN PL WPS, WP4 yes PARIS
26 |Katarzyna Mazurek mazurek@ifi.edu.pl 7 IF) PAN PL WP5 yes PARIS
27 |Michal Ciemala Michal.Ciemala@ifj.edu.pl 7 IFJ PAN PL WP4, WP5 yes PARIS
28 |Mateusz Krzysiek Mateusz.Krzysiek@ifi.edu.pl 7 IFJ PAN PL WP4, WP5S yes PARIS
29 |Marcin Jastrzab Marcin.Jastrzab@ifj.edu.pl 7 IF) PAN PL WP3 yes PARIS
30 |Mirek Zieblinski mirekzieblinski@gmail.com 7 IF) PAN PL WP4, WP5 yes PARIS
31 |Piotr Bednarczyk 7 IF) PAN PL WP3,WP5 no PARIS
32 |Bogdan Fornal 7 IF) PAN PL WP4, WP5 no PARIS
33 |Pawel Napiorkowski pin@slcj.uw.edu.pl 8 HILUW PL WP1, WP3, WP5 yes PARIS € 100.000 | € 100.000 | € 36.000 | € 49.000 | € 15.000 36FTE ok
34 |Grzegorz Jaworski tatrofil @slcj.uw.edu.pl 8 HIL UW PL WP3, WP1 yes PARIS
35 |Michat Dudeto dominik@slcj.uw.edu.pl 8 HILUW PL WP3, WP5 yes PARIS
36 |Radostaw Tarnowski 8 HILUW PL WP1, WP3, WP5 yes PARIS
37 |Katarzyna Hadyriska-Klek 8 HIL UW PL WP1, WP3, WP5 yes PARIS
38 |Radostaw Tarnowski 8 HIL UW PL WP1, WP3, WP5 yes PARIS
39 |Dimiter Balabanski balabanski@inrne.bas.bg 9 INRNE BG WP1, WP2 yes PARIS € 25.000
40 |David Jenkins david.jenkins@york.ac.uk 10 U. York UK WP2 yes PARIS € 101.200| € 101.200 | € 48.000 € 53.000 ok
41 |Franco Camera franco.camera@mi.infn.it 11 INFN Milano IT WP1, WP4 yes PARIS € 50.000 | € 50.000 | € 50.000 ?
42 |Christelle Schmitt schmitt@ganil.fr 12 GANIL FR WP5 yes PARIS € 25.000 | € 15.000 € 15.000 ok
”-ll‘ 43 |Marek Lewitowicz Lewitowicz@ganil.fr 12 GANIL FR no
\_/ 44 € 1.250.200 | € 1.075.492 | € 615.000 [ € 333.992 [ € 131.900
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